
SL.No 

2 

3 

4 

Building 

Block I 

Block II 

Canteen-1 

Canteen -I1 

Total 

Criterion IV- Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Modem 

7 

5 

12 

Metrics 4.3.1 : IT Facilities 

Wi-Fi, Camera , Smartboard and Projector' 

Switch Camera 

5 

6 

NAGALAND 
797001 
LEGE 

MOHIM 

Outdoor 

6 

4 

1 

11 

Indoor 

42 

20 

Don Bosco College, Kohima-797001 

2 

64 

Projector Smartboards 

11 

19 

Principal 

6 

2 

Don Bosco College 

Principäl 
Kohima, Nagaland 

Don Bosco College 
PB-430 

Konima-797001 Nagalend 



SLNo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Department 

Principal Office 

1QAC Office 

1QAC Office 

Administrator 

Vice-Principal office Intel Pentium (Silver) 

Administrator 

Vice-Principal office Intel Pentium 

Exam Section 

Exam Section 

NCC Office 

Students Forum 

Higrade/Attendance 
office 

Reception Office 

Library 

Dean of students Intel (R) core (TM) i3 
affairs 

Library 

Library user 1 

Library user 2 

Library user 3 

Library user 4 

Library user 5 

'Computer system in the Campus' 

Library user 6 

CAMPUS SYSTEM CONFIGURATION 

Library user 7 

CPU Name 

Staff room 1 

Intel Pentium (R) dual core CPU- Zebronics Logitech HP 
Es700 

Intel (R) core (TM) i3-1215U 

Intel (R) Pentium CPU G3260 

Intel (R) core (TM) i3 

Intel (R) core (TM) i3 

Intel (R) core (TM) i3-3220 

Intel (R) Celeron, CPU N2807 

Intel Pentium 

Intel Pentium 

Intel (R) core i5 

Intel (R) core i3 

Intel R(Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Keyboard Mouse Printer 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel Pentium (Silver) 

Acer 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Logitech 
Lenovo 

Rapoo 

Lenovo 

HP 

Intel (R) core (TM) i3-3220 CPU Logitech 

Acer 

Intel (R) Pentium (R) CPU HP 
G3220 

Lenovo 

Lapcare 

Logitech 

Dell 

iball 

Acer 

Logitech HP 

Intex 

Acer 

iball 

Acer 

Prodot Epson 

Lenovo Epson 

Rapoo 

Cruiser 

Lenovo 

HP 

HP 

HP 

Logitech 

Logitech 

Logitech 

Acer 

Zebronics Logitech 

Logitech 

Logitech HP 

Acer 

HP 

iball 

iball 

Canon 

Logitech 

Logitech HP 

Epson 

Epson 

Epson 

HP 

HP 

Epson 

Epson 

Ricoh/ 
HP 

Logitech HP 



25 

26 

27 

28 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

Staff Room 2 

Staff Room 3 

Computer lab user 1 

Computer lab user 2 

Computer lab user3 

Computer lab user 4 

Computer lab user 5 

Computer lab user 6 

Computer lab user 7 

Computer lab user 8 

Computer lab user 9 

Computer lab user 10 

Computer lab user 11 

Computer lab user 12 

Computer lab user 13 

Computer lab user 14 

Computer lab user 15 

Computer lab user 16 

Computer lab user 17 

Computer lab user 18 

Computer lab user 19 

Computer lab user 20 

Computer lab user 21 

Computer lab user 22 

Computer lab user 23 

Computer lab user 24 

Computer lab user 25 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R)) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

iball 

Logitech 

iball 

Logitech 
Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics 

HP 

HP 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 48 

Zebronics Zebronics 49 

Zebronics Zebronics 50 

Zebronics 51 



52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

Computer lab user 26 

Computer lab user 27 

Computer lab user 28 

Computer lab user 29 

Computer lab user 30 

Computer lab user 31 

Computer lab user 32 

Computer lab user 33 

F1 Classroom 

F2 Classroom 

F3 Classroom 

SI 

S2 

S3 

S4 

Hall T1 

Hall T2 

Conference Hall 

NFI 

NF2 

NE3 

NF4 

NF5 

NF 6 

NF7 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel(R) Xeon (R) E-2224S 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel R (Pentium) 

Intel Pentium 

Intel Pentium 

Intel Pentium 

Intel i5 v Pro 

Inte(R) core (TM) i5 

Inte(R) core (TM) i5 

Inte(R) core (TM) is 

Inte(R) core (TM) i5 

Inte(R) core (TM) i5 

Intel (R) core (TM) i5 

Don Bosco College, Kohima-797001 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics Zebronics 

Zebronics 

Zebronics 

HP 

Zebronics 

Logitech 
Zebronics 

Zebronics 

Logitech 

Lapcare 

Logitech 

Logitech 

Logitech 

Logitech 

Foxin 

-

Logitech 

Principal 

Zebronics 

Zebronics 

HP 

Zebronics 

HP 

Logitech 

Logitech 

Logitech 

Lapcare 

Index 

Logitech 

Logitech 

HP 

Foxin 

Surst. 

Don Bosco College 
Kohima, Nagaland 



SL.No Name of the software DOI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

K7total 
antivirus 
K7 total 
antivirus 
K7 total 
antivirus 
K7 total 
antivirus 
K7 total 
antivirus 
K7 total 
antivirus 
K7 total 
antivirus 
K7 total 
antivirus 
K7 total 
antivirus 

K7 total 
antivirus 

Security Dec,2023 

Quick heal 

security 

security Dec,2023 

security Dec,2023 

Quick heal 

security 

security Dec,2023 

Quick 
security 

security Dec,2023 

security Dec,2023 

Quick heal total March,2024 
security 

heal 

security Dec,2023 

Quick heal total March,2024 
security 

security Dec,2023 

Quick heal total March,2024 
security 

security Dec,2023 

Quick heal total March,2024 
security 

security Dec,2023 

Anti-Virus in the Campus 

Quick heal total March, 2024 
security 

total March,2024 

total March,2024 

total March.2024 

Quick heal total March,2024 
security 
Quick heal total March,2024 
security 
Quick heal total March,2024 
security 
Quick heal total March,2024 
security 
Quick heal total March,2024 
security 

Department 

Principal Office 

Vice-Principal office 

Vice-Principal office 

IQAC Office 

IQAC Office 

Administrator 

Administrator 

Exam Section 

Exam Section 

NCC Office 

Students Forum 

Higrade/ Attendance 
office 

Reception Office 
Library 

Library 

Dean of students' Desktop 
affairs 

Library user 1 

Library user 2 

Library user 2 

Library user 3 

Library user 4 

Library user 5 

Machine 

Library user 6 

Type 
Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

In charge 

Fr.Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 

DOE 

Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 

(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A Dec,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March, 2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March, 2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss AMarch,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March, 2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March.2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March, 2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A 

(SDB) 
March,2025 

Fr. Christudoss A March, 2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March, 2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March,2025 
(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March,2025 
(SDB) 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Quick heal total March,2024 
security 
360 Total Security 

K7 total 
antivirus 

K7 total 
antivirus 

K7 total 
antivirus 

March,2024 

security March,2024 

security March,2024 

securityMarch,2024 

O5CO 

NAGALAND 
97001 

Library user 7 

Computer Lab 

tOHIM 

Staff room 1 

Staff Room2 

Staff Room 3 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Don Bosco College, Kohima-797001 

Desktop 

Desktop 

Fr. Christudoss A March.2025 

(SDB) 
Fr. 

Christudoss March,2025 
A(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March,2025 

(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March,2025 

(SDB) 
Fr. Christudoss A March,2025 

(SDB) 

Principal 

Don Bosco College 
Kohima, Nagaland 

Pnncpal 
Don Bosco College 

PB,-430 
Kon1ma-797001 Nagaland 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

	Image2_af_image: 


